SPINNER SE/ELITE

Repair Parts
78

31113/3S uannidg

FITNESS TECHNICAL SERVICE

(800) 864-1270
fax (800) 898-9410




SPINNER SE/ELITE |

o

~ T oW s

10
11

12
13
14

16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
2%

27
28
29
71
32
73
7%
37

36
79

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
70
71

23
Y
26

28
29

FRAME

RIGHT CRANK W/ SPROCKET

“SE RIGHT CRANK-DECAL, ROUND”
BOTTOM BRACKET

CHAIN

RESISTANCE ASSY

BRAKE PADS

SEAT POST

“EXTRA TALL SEAT POST (6" TALLER)”
SEAT ADJUSTING BRACKET

“SEAT, VISCOUNT 7777"

OUTER CHAINGUARD

INNER CHAINGUARD

“SLEEVE, SEAT POST/HANDLEBAR"
TENSION KNOB WASHER

RUBBER CHAINGUARD RING
ROD CARRIER

SQUARE NUT FOR TENSION KNOB
FLANGED CRANK BOLT

SCREW M6 X 1.0 X 12L

WASHER M6 6.7 X16 X 1T
WASHER 6.2 X 12.8 X 1.01
FLANGED AXLE NUT

LEVELER NUT

NYLON NUT Mé6 X 1.0

LEVELER FOOT

SCREW M6 X 1.0 X T10L

SCREW M6 X 1.0 X 121
ADJUSTING BOLT

SQUARE BLOCK

T-HANDLE POP PIN

TENSION KNOB

“CHAIN ADJ BRACKET, LEFT”
“CHAIN ADJ BRACKET, RIGHT ~
ANTISLIP PLATE W/ CLUTCH RING
“FLYWHEEL, COMPLETE"

AXLE SET W/ BEARINGS

NEEDLE BEARING NKI 10/16
HUB SPRING

FRONT STABILIZER

REAR STABILIZER

TRANSPORT WHEEL

HANDLEBAR

“EXTRA TALL HANDLEBAR (6" TALLER)"
PEDALS

WASHER M8 19 X 8.7 X 1T
NYLON NUT M8 X 1.2%

HEX BOLT M8 X 1.2% X 40L
BOTILE CAGE BOLT

BOLT M6 X 1.0 X 401

NYLON NUT M6 X 1.0

BOTTLE CAGE

“EXTRA LARGE BOTILE CAGE, BLACK”
HUB SPROCKET W/ BEARING
FLANGED HUB LOCKNUT

LEFT CRANK

CRANK DUST CAP

TOE CLIP

TOE STRAP

HARDWARE SET

DECAL SET

OWNER'S MANUAL

“SELL SHEET, PACK OF 25"

ELITE
95419
97119

56583
98412
95422
92874
95121

9513%2
98424
95122
98411

98410
95117
95430
91719
98009
98022
91750
95432
95431

98008
9%149
Qee77
954%6
90595
95427
95437
9%43%3%
98007
98422
95452
95420
95421

98416
98413
Q8414
95148
98415
95418
95417
95449
98426
95131

95129
95426
91731

95434
95428
95429
9%4%6
47550
47511

98419
98420
95448
91712
47046
57880
92873
96421

92720
930%3

SE
92123

928423

9%134

9913%
97136
93137
97138
97139

97141
95140

93147

95142
9% 143

97144

95145

95146
92720
93033

ss ssssssssssssnsnnan
R T T L e R R R AR AR AR AL AL A AR sssssssenssrsnsesnanen

Institutional Cardio Systems

Repair Parts
29

1113/3S ¥3INNIdS

FITNESS TECHNICAL SERVICE

(B00) 864-1270
fax (800) 898-9410



